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Game Time  

Saturdays: 7th Grade at 9:00 am 

 8th Grade Follow 

Unless otherwise indicated 

Weekdays: 7th Grade at 5:30 pm 
 

 8th Grade Follows 
 Last named team is home team. 

*  Denotes Division Games. 
 

 

 

Monday, July 24 

Coaches pre-season meeting and clinic 

 

Monday, July 31 

First day of practice 

 

Saturday, August 5 

Scrimmage 

 

Friday, August 12 

Eligibilities Due by 4:00 pm 

 

 

Saturday, August 12 

Hanks @ Hornedo 

Wiggs @ Del Valle 

Bel Air @ Haskins 

Riverside @ Canutillo 

YWLA @ GEMS 

Guillen @ Parkland 

Ysleta @ Clint 

Eastwood Knolls @ Bobby Joe Hill 

Eastwood @ Brown 

 

Saturday, August 19 

*Hanks @  Bel Air 

*Eastwood @ Parkland 

*Eastwood Knolls @ Ysleta 

*Riverside @ YWLA 

Del Valle OPEN 

 

Saturday, August 26 

*Bel Air @ Eastwood 

*Del Valle @ Hanks 

*YWLA @ Eastwood Knolls 

*Ysleta @ Riverside 

Parkland OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thursday, August 31 

*Eastwood @ Del Valle 

*Parkland @ Bel Air 

*Eastwood Knolls @ Riverside 

*Ysleta @ YWLA  

Hanks OPEN 

 

Saturday, September 9 

*Hanks @ Eastwood @ EHS 

*Del Valle @ Parkland 

*Ysleta @ Eastwood Knolls 

*YWLA @ Riverside 

Bel Air OPEN 

 

Saturday, September 16 

*Parkland @ Hanks @ HHS 

*Bel Air @ Del Valle @ DVHS 

*Riverside @ Ysleta 

*Eastwood Knolls @ YWLA 

Eastwood  OPEN 

 

 

Wednesday, Thursday, Saturday, September 20, 21, 23 

CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT 

Higher Seed will host throughout the tournament 

DIVISION I 

DIVISION II  
 

 

 

 

 


